
CALACATTA
Night Table 40 cm. 

(R) (L)



  2

10.

CONNECT SYSTEM

③

(Connecting bolts)

M3.5x13mm.

M3.5x13mm. T+M4x8mm. FRONT



  3

HARDWARE

    -BODY SET

����-DRAWER�SET

x 4 x 4 x 12

x 10

x 4

x 2

x 3

x 1

x 

x 

20

1x 1

#8x35

x 6x 1 SET

x 6

x 8

   F+ M4x16mm.#11mm.

    F+M4x50mm.

    F+M4x15mm.

   F+ M4x30mm.     P+M4x16

   F+M4x40mm.    TFL4+M6x23mm.    M3.5x13mm.

2x 2x 

x 3

   F+M4x40mm.

x 1

    T+M4x8mm.

����-LAMP�SET

x 10/10x 1 

x 3 x NO.14 1 x NO.15 1 x NO.16 2

   (M6)



  4

4

3

1

2

x 4

����-DRAWER�SET

ASSEMBLY

 1.

7

8

9

    F
+

M
4
x5

0
m

m
.

11

6

10

x 2

x 1
����M6x23mm.

X8
    

F+M4x4
0mm.

2.
16

    
F+M4x3

0mm.

14

16

12

X4

X2

x 2



  5

 3.

4.

5

12

    
P+M4x1

6mm.

X1

X1

    
F+M4x1

6mm.

X6

X3

5

14

X4

    F+M4x15mm.

    F+M4x40mm.

X3

13

Always close behind

13



  6

 5.

6.

5 5
3 3

4 4

(R) (L)

    F+M4x16mm.

X12

X3

    F+M4x50mm.

X6

5

3

6

    T+M4x8mm.

X2

X2

    F+M4x30mm.

DETAIL:

1



  7

 7.

8.

X1

13

    F+M4x16mm.

X2

x 1NO.15



  8 181163-1 110030026

เทปกาว 2 หน้า5

1

1

1

14

3

2

1

1

3

2

4


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

